
MGTJ Buckle Series Jan - May 2025 w show count.xlsx show count

15/18/2025 21:22:40

Total 1/12/2025 2/2/2025 3/8/2025 3/15/2025 3/22/2025 5/18/2025

Adrianna Daunt 5 1 1 0 1 1 1
Andrea See 5 1 0 1 1 1 1
Anna Flint 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Bailynn Blizzard 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Billie Faulkner 4 1 0 1 1 1 0
Brianna Abbott 5 1 0 1 1 1 1
Brittany Hostetler 3 0 0 1 0 1 1
Ciara Cannon 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Emily Nuanes 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ema-Rae Crews 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Eva Stahlschmidt 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Heather Blanford 4 1 1 1 0 0 1
Jennifer Osburn 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Jodie Congdon 4 1 0 1 0 1 1
Jordan Burchell 5 0 1 1 1 1 1
Kaley Bird 3 1 0 1 1 0 0
Kathy Dickason 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
Kierlyn Parham 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
Kirstyn Faulkner 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Lily Sober 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
Livi Fussell 2 0 0 1 0 0 1
Maria Daunt 2 0 1 0 0 0 1
Michelle O'Bonnon 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Misti Foth 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
Morgan Foth 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Nancye Cornelius 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
Nicole Blizzard 3 0 0 1 1 1 0
Payton Cornelius 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
Sarah Taylor 5 1 1 1 1 1 0
Stefanie Delgado 5 1 0 1 1 1 1



MGTJ Buckle Series Jan - May 2025 w show count.xlsx show count

25/18/2025 21:22:40

Tammie Steele 4 0 0 1 1 1 1
Trinity Schwartz 4 0 0 1 1 1 1



MGTJ Buckle Series Jan - May 2025 w show count.xlsx open 1D

35/18/2025 21:22:40

Total 1/12/2025 2/2/2025 3/8/2025 3/15/2025 3/22/2025 5/18/2025

Kathy Dickason 150 25 25 25 25 25 25
Adriana Daunt 20 20
Andrea See 20 20
Nancy Corneilius 20 20
Trinity Schwartz 20 20
Brittany Hostetler 15 15
Payton Corneilius 15 15



MGTJ Buckle Series Jan - May 2025 w show count.xlsx open 2D

45/18/2025 21:22:40

Total 1/12/2025 2/2/2025 3/8/2025 3/15/2025 3/22/2025 5/18/2025

Adriana Daunt 60 25 15 20
Trinity Schwartz 55 25 15 15
Emily Nuanes 50 20 10 20
Brittany Hostetler 45 15 25 5
Billie Falkner 30 20 10
Andrea See 25 25
Kaley Bird 25 25
Michelle O'Bonnon 25 25
Kathy Dickason 20 20
Bailynn Blizzard 15 15
Livi Fussell 10 10
Stefanie Delgado 5 5



MGTJ Buckle Series Jan - May 2025 w show count.xlsx open 3D

55/18/2025 21:22:40

Total 1/12/2025 2/2/2025 3/8/2025 3/15/2025 3/22/2025 5/18/2025

Adriana Daunt 80 20 20 15 25
Emily Nuanes 65 5 15 25 20
Bri Abbott 50 25 25
Brittany Hostetler 35 15 20
Andrea See 30 10 20
Ciara Cannon 25 25
Jordan Burchell 25 10 15
Lily Sober 25 25
Kaley Bird 20 20
Tammie Steele 20 10 10
Billie Faulkner 15 5 10
Jennifer Osburn 15 15
Kierlyn Parham 15 10 5
Sarah Taylor 15 15
Trinity Schwartz 5 5



MGTJ Buckle Series Jan - May 2025 w show count.xlsx Open 4D

65/18/2025 21:22:40

Total 1/12/2025 2/2/2025 3/8/2025 3/15/2025 3/22/2025 5/18/2025

Sarah Taylor 85 25 15 25 20
Emily Nuanes 65 20 20 25
Stephanie Delgado 60 10 15 25 10
Jodie Congdon 40 5 20 15
Kierlyn Parham 35 25 10
Bri Abbott 30 10 20
Kathy Dickason 25 25
Anna Flint 20 20
Jordan Burchell 20 5 15
Andrea See 15 15
Misti Foth 15 15
Emma-Rae Crews 10 10
Nicole Blizzard 10 5 5
Heather Blanford 5 5
Maria Daunt 5 5


